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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

Provisional 3 cuff-off List for Admission in the PG course of ENGLISH ,July 2022- June 2023

Sl. No.

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16 .
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24,

Application No.

10057457700

10028130746

10094039177

10046164241

10039164930

10087419810

10024140277

10075078559

10029328245

10060614531

10066366700

10072967449

10021865479

10040464281

10021596922

10031270545

10066473592

10071400931

10033847099

10083395757

10079425276

10026716355

10073401317

10055133700

10070050859

10063883156

Name of the candidate

NIHARIKA
SABIHA NAAZ
LALAN KUMAR
Ananya Arya
APRAJITA SAHA
SWETA KUMARI
RAVI KUMAR
RUCHI SINGH
SUDESHNA
ARCHANA
PRIYA

MUSKAN JHA
SHAILEE JHA
Sonam Kumar
MEDHA

JYOTI KUMARI
ZEESHAN AHMAD
Vishal Singh
RAGNI MISHRA
RAGNI MISHRA
SHIVANI KUMARI
VIJAYETA KUMARI
ABHAY KUMAR

KASHYAP KATYAYANI

MILEE KUMARI

Vishal Kumar

General

90.38

78.54

75.20

75.00

74.63

74.25

71.73

70.00

69.88

69.74

68.25

66.94

66.88

66.75

66.50

65.88

65.25

63.63

63.50

63.50

63.38

63.13

61.75

61.63

SC

63.25

63.00

% of Marks

Category

General

General

BC

EBC

EBC

General

BC

General

General

EBC

EBC

General

General

BC

General

General

General

General

General

General

EBC

General

BC

General

SC

SC

CollegeName

University Department of English
University Department of English
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
University Department of English
M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of English
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24 .

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

10082362444

10029653351

10068077552

10041501540

10049024121

10067319378

10010835637

10030676795

10030073969

10027245859

10076626144

10086476351

10021668748

10054204604

10087421870

10058485645

10057250857

10026772068

10092652516

10060464733

10094787534

10044559947

10012905963

10052076822

10063108303

10053809870

10018489346

10018692694

10057122944

10056115816

10087057703

10066452892

10054250065

10027287738

10025680242

SUMAN KUMARI
Vishal Kumar
PRINCE KUMAR
Raja Kumar

JYOTI KUMARI
SHARAD KUMAR
rahul kumar
NANDINI KUMARI
MAMTA KUMARI
RITU RAJ

SHWETA PRIYADARSHINI
RANJEET KUMAR
BALIRAM KUMAR
Manisha Bharti
SUMAN KUMAR
VIKRAM KUMAR
NIBHA KUMARI
RUBY KUMARI
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR
Juhi Kumari
BIRANJAN KUMAR
DEMPEE KUMARI
ANITA KUMARI
Kamlesh Kumar
SIDDHARTH SAGAR
MEENU

GUDDI KUMARI
VAGISHA KASHYAP
RAHUL KUMAR
Chandan Kumar
MANVI RAJ
VISHAL KUMAR
KIRAN KUMARI

SIMRAN RAM

63.00

63.00

62.88

62.63

62.13

61.75

61.75

61.25

61.00

60.88

60.00

60.00

59.00

58.63

58.50

58.38

58.25

58.13

56.75

56.75

56.63

56.00

55.88

55.25

55.13

55.13

54.50

54.50

53.50

52.63

52.50

52.25

51.88

50.25

50.00

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

University Department of English
University Department of English
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of English
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
R.N. College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of English
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
University Department of English
University Department of English
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur



38.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

10088662640

10069706971

10025897819

10031276193

10045978682

10036698815

10074738524

10060950431

10030838959

10063317782

10035601616

10030131591

10058155000

10038920627

10034380098

10032921750

10017257232

10052489046

10094369711

10088165893

10040313347

10080654798

10086757246

10038643374

10054030093

10018917523

10088431206

10027185671

10058756332

10062456688

10075304747

SIMRAN RAM

NITIKA ANAND

Seema Kumairi

NUSRAT PARWEEN

SNEHA SAKSHI

SNEHA KUMARI

ISHA BHARTI

ARVIND KUMAR NISHAD

MUSKAN KUMARI

SUKESH KUMAR

PRIYANKA BHARTI

RISHI KUMAR

MD SAQIB

MD MUSLIM ALAM

ANKIT KUMAR

Rakesh Kumar

Imran Ansari

KOMAL KUMARI

Awanish Pandit

ANSHUMAN KUMAR

DHARMENDRA KUMAR

DIRGHA KUMARI

RICHA RANI

Nisha Bharti

Surbhi Kumari

PIYUSH KUMAR

NEHA KUMARI

RITU RANI

SONALI KUMARI

KOMAL KUMARI

ANAMIKA KUMARI

49.50

ST

61.50

58.13

EBC

66.75

66.54

65.25

64.75

63.75

63.38

63.25

63.00

62.88

62.50

61.38

60.13

60.13

60.00

60.00

59.00

58.38

58.25

BC

63.88

63.75

63.50

62.75

61.88

61.88

61.13

WBC

64.13

60.00

57.38

SC

ST

ST

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

wBC

wBC

WwBC

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

M.S. College, Motihari
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

R.N. College, Hajipur
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

University Department of English
University Department of English
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of English



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

10024577024

10056255113

10034966522

10054036702

10017902257

10080739122

10023265231

10016597892

10055920960

10047791484

10019705580

10099791693

10047735246

10065250386

10021097175

10098903809

10092007745

10080977333

10032056493

10071829608

10021478780

10036930891

10028231735

10077935866

10048735070

10023861779

10069227380

10096525636

10066646329

10014394719

10068787061

Priyam Shree
HEENA MERRIAM
BABITA KUMARI

AARTI KUMARI

HEENA PRAVEEN

SHAHBAZ ALI

ACHITYA KUMAR

Shashi Kumar

ANUKASH KUMAR

vishal kumar

General Economical Weaker

Sonu Kumar
SALONI KUMARI
SUCHIKA KUMARI
MD Adil Khan
Akansha
AKANKSHA
MRIDUL KUMAR
Igra Zahid

Komal Kumari

MD AFSAR ALAM
Sudhanshu Kumar
Ankur Kumar
GAURAV KUMAR
Sadanand Tripathi
POOJA KUMARI
SALONI KUMARI
Akash Kumar
Shubham Kumar
Farhat Parveen
Abinash Kumar

OMKAR KUMAR

55.63
53.83
51.38
48.13
Sports
63.00
61.50
54.13

51.75

NCC Candidate

62.25

Ward

62.63

66.25

64.00

62.38

61.38

61.25

61.00

60.75

60.75

60.25

60.00

60.00

60.00

58.88

57.75

57.63

56.88

56.38

56.38

56.17

53.88

52.13

wBC

wBC

WwBC

wBC

EBC

General

General

General

EBC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
University Department of English

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

University Department of English
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
University Department of English

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of English

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of English
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of English
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
R.N. College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari

R.N. College, Hajipur

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi



22. 10090989658 SUPRIYA KUMARI 51.38 General S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi




